
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
JANUARY 05, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15010625 01/04/14  9:55PM TRACE ROAD 
MCCALLA, AL 

TABLET 
DOLLS 
DVD(S) 
SHOES 

MISC. ITEMS 
CD’S 

PLAYSTATION 
 

1.00 
50.00 
30.00 
50.00 
50.00 
100.00 
407.00 

BURGLARY 2ND 15010636 01/04/15  10:29PM OAK RIDE LANE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

N/A N/A 
 

 


